
Every team purchased sends 10 veterans to counseling. How many veterans work with you? 

CLAY SHOOT

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
Shell Sponsor
Golf Cart Sponsor
Breakfast Sponsor
Shooting Station Sponsor
Cornhole Sponsor
Axe Throwing Sponsor
Archery Sponsor

$3,500
$3,500
$1,500
$500
$500
$500
$500

Click here for more information, sponsorship, and 
participation details.

For questions, please contact Hilary Bales at hbales@pagethink.com or 214-223-7024.

Event Title Sponsor

and

OUTDOOR ADVENTURE GAMES
OCTOBER 28TH, 2020 

Elm Fork Shooting Sports 
10751 Luna Road, Dallas, TX 75220

8:00AM Registration / 9:00AM Start

PARTICIPANT OPPORTUNITIES
Clay Team (4ppl - Includes Shells)
Cornhole Tournament (2ppl)
Axe Throwing (2ppl)
Archery (2ppl)
Non-Shooter Game Package (includes 
Cornhole, Axe Throwing, and Archery for 2)

$1,250
$125
$125
$125
$300

Enjoy a Live Performance by Aaron Copeland
Lunch by Hook and ladder and Awards for Top Teams

Event Title Sponsor

https://app.donorview.com/nbWMX


LEADERS  IN  CONSTRUCTION   SUPPORTING 22KILL 
COMMITTEE  MEMBERS:

Shell and Golf Cart sponsorships include a four-person Clay Team.

Breakfast sponsorship includes 2 Non-shooter Game Teams.

All sponsors have the opportunity to Host representatives at your station to have one-on-one 
interaction with participants. 

Signage with your logo located at your station.

Opportunity to provide marketing collateral and giveaways for participant bags.

FOR OUR SPONSORS:

EVENT TITLE SPONSORS

EVENT LUNCH SPONSOR

UT Dallas Student
Veterans Association


