Event Title Sponsor **Balfour Beatty**



Event Title Sponsor

GLAY SHOOT OUTDOOK ADVENTURE GAMES

OCTOBER 28TH, 2020

Elm Fork Shooting Sports
10751 Luna Road, Dallas, TX 75220
8:00AM Registration / 9:00AM Start

Enjoy a Live Performance by Aaron Copeland Lunch by Hook and ladder and Awards for Top Teams

SPONSORSHIP	OPPORTUNITIES	PARTICIPANT	OPPORTUNITIES

Shell Sponsor	\$3,500	Clay Team (4ppl - Includes Shells)	\$1,250
Golf Cart Sponsor	\$3,500	Comhole Tournament (2ppl)	\$125
Breakfast Sponsor	\$1,500	Axe Throwing (2ppl)	\$125
Shooting Station Sponsor	\$500	Archery (2ppl)	\$125
Cornhole Sponsor	\$500	Non-Shooter Game Package (includes	\$300
Axe Throwing Sponsor	\$500	Comhole, Axe Throwing, and Archery for 2)	
Archery Sponsor	\$500		

Every team purchased sends 10 veterans to counseling. How many veterans work with you?

Click here for more information, sponsorship, and participation details.

For questions, please contact Hilary Bales at hbales@pagethink.com or 214-223-7024.



FOR OUR SPONSORS:

Shell and Golf Cart sponsorships include a four-person Clay Team.

Breakfast sponsorship includes 2 Non-shooter Game Teams.

All sponsors have the opportunity to Host representatives at your station to have one-on-one interaction with participants.

Signage with your logo located at your station.

Opportunity to provide marketing collateral and giveaways for participant bags.

EVENT TITLE SPONSORS

EVENT LUNCH SPONSOR



COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

Page/



























